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Cadet & Concert Band 
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Jazz Band 

Performance on 3/25 and 3/26  
on Facebook Live at 7:10 am 
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Combined Cadet/Concert Bands 
Adrenaline Engines………………………...Randall Standridge 
El Toro………………….………...…………...Chris Bernotas 

 
 

Combined Bands 
Encanto...…….……………....….………..…Robert W. Smith 

 
 

Wind Ensemble 
Pulse…………...…………….……….....…Randall Standridge 
Sedona..………………………….…..…….….Steven Reineke 

 
 
 
 

March 25, 2021 at 4:00 pm 

March 25 & 26 at 7:10 am 
Midnight Blues Jazz Band 

Cohort 1 

Lester Leaps In……………..…………………Arr. Rich Sigler 
Saints (Go Marching In)................................................Tom Kubis 
The Incredibles……..……………...……….Arr. Stephen Bulla 
Knock on Wood……….………………………..John Wasson 

 
Cohort 2 

Born to be Wild.............................................Arr. Michael Sweeney 
The Incredibles…….……………...……….Arr. Stephen Bulla 
Take On Me………….…...…………………..Arr. John Berry 
Lester Leaps In………………………………Arr. Rich Sigler 

 



CADET BAND AND CONCERT BAND 
 
FLUTE 
Claudia Avila 
Ileana Bailey 
Emma Deusenberry 
Angela Fulton 
Vanessa Gonzalez 
Kendal Joyner 
Marisela Orosco 
CLARINET 
Dominic Gambol 
Guadalupe Rea 
BASS CLARINET 
Autumn Holst 
Emilio Lopez 
Trinelle Smothers 

ALTO SAXOPHONE 
Xander Holcomb 
Leondre Long 
Katherine Mariscal 
Ziah Rizo 
Anthony Tumminello 
TENOR SAXOPHONE 
Logan Grime 
Samantha Radford 
TRUMPET 
Reed Barbarigos 
Litzy Barrientos 
Aiden Blandford 
Paul Edge 
Ozzy Garcia 

Jessie Kirkendoll 
Carolina Parra 
Samuel Sanchez 
Eva Thomas 
FRENCH HORN 
Scarlett Esquivel 
TROMBONE 
Gaeryk Anderson 
Zachary Carpenter 
David Gutierrez-DeJesus 
EUPHONIUM 
Steven Hyatt 
TUBA 
Dylan Cooley 
Kelly Strasser 

 
PERCUSSION 
Reagan Belnap 
Logan Boyett 
Anjolie Fajayan 
Anthony Harris 
Daniel Limas Majano 
Brian Murray 
Logan Orris 
Tessa Payan 
Jonah Toral 
William Wright 
  

 
 
 
WIND ENSEMBLE 
 
FLUTE 
Bahar Jazani 
Clare Stephenson 
Adrian Martinez ♪ 
Jasmine Wong-Fortunato ♪ 
OBOE 
Mira Caraway ♪ ♫ 
BASSOON 
Alexis Garcia Perez 
Stefany Rugama ♪ 
 
 
 

CLARINET 
Madisen Aragon 
Drea Cabral ♪ 
Kyra Fields ♪ ♫ 
Christian Galvez 
Hernandez 
Ashlyn Parnham 
Chloe Vasquez ♪ ♫ 
BASS CLARINET 
Nicolas Dagbay 
ALTO SAX 
Jake Xie ♪ 
 

TENOR SAX 
Paul Edge 
TRUMPET 
Clark Burns 
Jackson Leatham ♪ 
Liam Lee 
Nathan Parsons ♪ ♫ 
Brandon Thompson 
FRENCH HORN 
Kaitlyn Edge 
TROMBONE 
Ashton Davis 
Emma Doty ♪ 

EUPHONIUM 
Donavan Peterson 
Dante Whatley 
TUBA 
Charles Ferrel 
Emma Thomsen ♪ 
STRING BASS 
Emma Thomsen ♫ 
PERCUSSION 
Michael Carine 
Anthony LeBlanc 
Nathan Thornton 
  

 
 
 
MIDNIGHT BLUES JAZZ BAND 
 
ALTO SAX 
Drea Cabral 
Logan Grime 
Jake Xie ♫ 
TENOR SAX 
Paul Edge 
Alexis Garcia Perez 
Arissa Hughey 
Samantha Radford 
 
 

BARITONE SAX 
Jasmine Wong-Fortunato 
TROMBONE 
Dylan Cooley 
Ashton Davis 
Emma Doty 
Brock Eckery 
David Gutierrez-DeJesus 
Donavan Peterson 
 
 

TRUMPET 
Litzy Barrientos 
Aiden Blandford 
Clark Burns 
Liam Lee 
Nathaniel Parsons 
Samuel Sanchez 
Eva Thomas 
GUITAR 
Leondre Long 
 

PIANO 
Charles Ferrel 
Rosalind Macy 
DRUM SET 
Mira Caraway 
Tessa Payan 
Jonah Toral 
BASS 
Mira Caraway 
Emma Thomsen

♪ NZNMEA Honorary Honor Band 

♫ NMEA All-State Band 


